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Six Man Tournament Report

School

American Christian Academy
Citronelle Community Fishing Team
Auburn Anglers

Handley High School

Headland Bass Team

Jasper Viking Fishing Team
Baldwin County High fishing team
Panhandle youth anglers

Smith Station High School Bass Fishing Team
Fairhope High School Fishing Team
Horseshoe Bend Fishing Team
Baldwin County High fishing team
Citronelle Community Fishing Team
Baldwin County High fishing team
Eufaula Bass Team

Athens Anglers

Rehobeth Bass Team

Rehobeth Bass Team

Arab Fishing Knights

Glenwood Bass Team

Beulah Bass

Smith Station High School Bass Fishing Team
Zion Chapel Bass Team

Escambia Academy Fishing Team
Eufaula Bass Team

Valley Bass Team

MGM

Saraland High School

Hartselle High School Fishing Team
MGM

AlabamaChristian Academy

4/25/2021 Lake Eufaula

#Teams Fish Weight
Team 1 3 12/12 30.83
Team 2 3 10/10 29.33
Team 1 3 9/9 28.82
Team 1 3 12/12 28.72
Team 1 3 11/10 26.80
Team 1 3 10/8 25.06
Team 2 3 13/13 22.29
Team 1 3 11/11 20.59
Team 1 3 8/8 20.58
Team 1 3 717 20.52
Team 1 3 8/8 19.74
Team 3 3 717 19.30
Team 1 3 8/8 17.82
Team 1 3 717 17.78
Team 2 3 9/9 18.60
Team 1 3 8/8 16.58
Team 1 3 8/8 18.82
Team 2 3 717 15.17
Team 1 3 6/6 14.64
Team 1 3 8/7 14.12
Team 1 3 716 14.89
Team 2 3 5/5 12.34
Team 1 3 5/5 11.73
Team 1 3 6/5 11.09
Team 1 3 4/4 10.80
Team 1 3 5/5 9.86
Team 2 3 4/4 9.83
Team 1 3 5/5 8.95
Team 1 3 4/4 8.60
Team 3 3 2/2 8.02
Team 1 3 3/3 7.52
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Penlaty

.25
75

1.00

3.00

.25
1.25

.25

B/F
5.78
4.96
5.54
4.49
3.98
5.16
1.75

5.19
4.64
1.64
4.50
5.03
2.95

3.36
5.03
4.06
3.77
5.00
4.20
3.52
2.27
3.60
2.47
3.05

6.50
3.46

Total Weight
30.83
29.33
28.82
28.72
26.55
24.31
22.29
20.59
20.58
20.52
19.74
19.30
17.82
17.78
17.60
16.58
15.82
15.17
14.64
13.87
13.64
12.34
11.73
10.84
10.80
9.86
9.83
8.95
8.60
8.02
7.52



Place
32
33
34
35
35

School

MGM

Helena Bass Club
Auburn Anglers
Piedmont Fishing Team
HelenaHigh School

Total Teams: 36

Total Fish: 919
Total Fish Released: 905 98%
Total Fish Weight: 2,090.20
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Six Man Tournament Report
4/25/2021 Lake Eufaula

#Teams
Team 1 3
Team 1 2
Team 2 3
Team 1 3
Team 1 1
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Fish
4/4
3/3
3/3
2/2

0/0

Weight
7.03
5.63
4.14
4,12

.00

Penlaty B/F
1.00 2.00
2.80

Total Weight
6.03
5.63
4.14
4.12
.00



